
East Invicta Masters 2023
Kings Pool  Canterbury
Session - 1

Warm up 4.15pm  Start at 5.00pm

EVENT 1 Men 200 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:08.00  2:08.68 256
2 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:15.03  2:15.75 218
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:17.00  2:17.73 209
4 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:34.00  2:34.82 147

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:08.00  2:08.68 256
2 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:15.03  2:15.75 218
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:17.00  2:17.73 209
4 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:34.00  2:34.82 147

EVENT 2 Women 200Yrs 200m Freestyle Team   
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:22.81  2:23.57 267
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:58.91  2:59.86 136
3 Deal Tri Masters 2 Deal Triath  3:44.00  3:45.19 69

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:22.81  2:23.57 267
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:58.91  2:59.86 136
3 Deal Tri Masters 2 Deal Triath  3:44.00  3:45.19 69

EVENT 3 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 33.09 33.35 295
2 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath 34.22 34.72 262

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 41.68 40.89 160
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 37.82 36.38 227



45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 34.69 31.28 358
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury 36.72 32.19 328
2 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 37.12 32.54 318
3 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 42.25 37.04 215

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath 45.38 38.52 191
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tom RICHARDSON 27/03/1959 Hythe 51.87 40.63 163
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 45.13 34.06 277
2 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:03.53 47.95 99

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Martin NEWLAND 20/07/1950 Hythe 53.41 36.85 219
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Graham LING 07/03/1944 Hythe 58.58 35.85 238
2 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone  1:15.75 48.46 96

80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury 52.48 30.55 384



Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury 52.48 30.55 384
2 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 34.69 31.28 358
3 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury 36.72 32.19 328
4 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 37.12 32.54 318
5 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 33.09 33.35 295
6 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 45.13 34.06 277
7 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath 34.22 34.72 262
8 Graham LING 07/03/1944 Hythe 58.58 35.85 238
9 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 37.82 36.38 227

10 Martin NEWLAND 20/07/1950 Hythe 53.41 36.85 219
11 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 42.25 37.04 215
12 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath 45.38 38.52 191
13 Tom RICHARDSON 27/03/1959 Hythe 51.87 40.63 163
14 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 41.68 40.89 160
15 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:03.53 47.95 99
16 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone  1:15.75 48.46 96

EVENT 4 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 32.93 33.02 448
2 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 38.56 39.2 267

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury 39.62 39.01 271
2 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 44.61 43.92 190

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 36.68 34.8 382
2 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 45.37 43.25 199

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 39.62 36.82 323
2 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life 54.72 51.66 117

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe 41.01 36.98 319
2 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life 46.41 41.85 220
3 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:04.69 57.94 82



50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 42.78 37.5 306
2 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 45.79 39.83 255

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 43.97 36.99 318
2 Marjo VAN VELZEN 01/07/1967 Deal Triath 46.02 39.06 270
3 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  1:06.81 55.17 96

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Rebecca SIMCOX 26/03/1963 Deal Triath  1:01.82 50.55 124
85/89 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  1:32.69 45.96 166
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 32.93 33.02 448
2 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 36.68 34.8 382
3 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 39.62 36.82 323
4 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe 41.01 36.98 319
5 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 43.97 36.99 318
6 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 42.78 37.5 306
7 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury 39.62 39.01 271
8 Marjo VAN VELZEN 01/07/1967 Deal Triath 46.02 39.06 270
9 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 38.56 39.2 267

10 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 45.79 39.83 255
11 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life 46.41 41.85 220
12 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 45.37 43.25 199
13 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 44.61 43.92 190
14 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  1:32.69 45.96 166
15 Rebecca SIMCOX 26/03/1963 Deal Triath  1:01.82 50.55 124
16 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life 54.72 51.66 117
17 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  1:06.81 55.17 96
18 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:04.69 57.94 82



EVENT 5 Men 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 58.03 58.48 450
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury  1:08.59  1:06.53 306
2 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury  1:18.55  1:17.07 196

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury  1:06.25  1:03.73 348
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath  1:10.41  1:05.44 321
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life  1:03.31 57.08 484
2 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe  1:06.41 59.48 428

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark ROSS 10/05/1972 Co Cant'bury  1:03.56 56.13 509
2 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:09.49  1:00.92 398
3 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:10.34  1:01.66 384
4 Dave MITCHELL 20/04/1971 Deal Triath  1:22.32  1:12.16 239

 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life DQ ST  1L
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath  1:14.88 59.32 431
2 Tom RICHARDSON 27/03/1959 Hythe  1:35.62  1:14.89 214

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul REYNOLDS 27/06/1955 Co Cant'bury  1:15.57 56.28 505
2 Nicholas CREW 20/11/1958 Hythe  1:22.66  1:03.98 344
3 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath  1:22.84  1:02.52 368
4 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:39.41  1:15.03 213

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Graham LING 07/03/1944 Hythe  1:35.06 58.18 457
2 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone  2:07.40  1:21.50 166



80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury  1:46.00  1:01.71 383
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark ROSS 10/05/1972 Co Cant'bury  1:03.56 56.13 509
2 Paul REYNOLDS 27/06/1955 Co Cant'bury  1:15.57 56.28 505
3 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life  1:03.31 57.08 484
4 Graham LING 07/03/1944 Hythe  1:35.06 58.18 457
5 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 58.03 58.48 450
6 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath  1:14.88 59.32 431
7 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe  1:06.41 59.48 428
8 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:09.49  1:00.92 398
9 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:10.34  1:01.66 384

10 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury  1:46.00  1:01.71 383
11 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath  1:22.84  1:02.52 368
12 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury  1:06.25  1:03.73 348
13 Nicholas CREW 20/11/1958 Hythe  1:22.66  1:03.98 344
14 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath  1:10.41  1:05.44 321
15 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury  1:08.59  1:06.53 306
16 Dave MITCHELL 20/04/1971 Deal Triath  1:22.32  1:12.16 239
17 Tom RICHARDSON 27/03/1959 Hythe  1:35.62  1:14.89 214
18 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:39.41  1:15.03 213
19 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury  1:18.55  1:17.07 196
20 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone  2:07.40  1:21.50 166

EVENT 6 Women 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury  1:02.33  1:02.50 519
2 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury  1:17.59  1:18.88 258

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:13.88  1:12.74 329
2 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:17.90  1:16.70 281

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life  1:10.16  1:06.57 430
2 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life  1:19.44  1:15.73 292

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury  1:12.00  1:06.91 423
2 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life  1:39.22  1:33.68 154



45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe  1:18.57  1:10.84 356
2 Julia FULLER 03/12/1975 Dover Life  1:27.88  1:19.24 255
3 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:52.22  1:40.51 124
4 Kerry CREASY 20/08/1975 Deal Triath  2:08.47  1:55.84 81

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life  1:15.15  1:05.37 454
2 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life  1:19.47  1:09.66 375

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life  1:17.46  1:05.17 458
2 Marjo VAN VELZEN 01/07/1967 Deal Triath  1:30.31  1:16.65 281
3 Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 22/03/1968 Deal Triath  1:30.62  1:17.57 271
4 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  1:47.50  1:28.77 181
5 Kim LATHAM 30/07/1967 Deal Triath  1:50.25  1:33.57 154

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Sally SCOGGINS 17/10/1959 Deal Triath  1:40.27  1:18.53 262
85/89 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  4:05.87  2:01.92 70



Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury  1:02.33  1:02.50 519
2 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life  1:17.46  1:05.17 458
3 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life  1:15.15  1:05.37 454
4 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life  1:10.16  1:06.57 430
5 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury  1:12.00  1:06.91 423
6 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life  1:19.47  1:09.66 375
7 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe  1:18.57  1:10.84 356
8 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:13.88  1:12.74 329
9 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life  1:19.44  1:15.73 292

10 Marjo VAN VELZEN 01/07/1967 Deal Triath  1:30.31  1:16.65 281
11 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:17.90  1:16.70 281
12 Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 22/03/1968 Deal Triath  1:30.62  1:17.57 271
13 Sally SCOGGINS 17/10/1959 Deal Triath  1:40.27  1:18.53 262
14 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury  1:17.59  1:18.88 258
15 Julia FULLER 03/12/1975 Dover Life  1:27.88  1:19.24 255
16 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  1:47.50  1:28.77 181
17 Kim LATHAM 30/07/1967 Deal Triath  1:50.25  1:33.57 154
18 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life  1:39.22  1:33.68 154
19 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:52.22  1:40.51 124
20 Kerry CREASY 20/08/1975 Deal Triath  2:08.47  1:55.84 81
21 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  4:05.87  2:01.92 70

EVENT 7 Men 160Yrs 200m Medley Team        
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:28.87  2:29.66 220
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:42.81  2:43.68 168

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:28.87  2:29.66 220
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:42.81  2:43.68 168

EVENT 8 Women 160 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  3:06.06  3:07.05 163
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:40.81  3:41.99 98
3 Dover Lifeguard 2 Dover Life  4:17.65  4:19.02 61

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  3:06.06  3:07.05 163
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:40.81  3:41.99 98
3 Dover Lifeguard 2 Dover Life  4:17.65  4:19.02 61



EVENT 9 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 29.57 29.8 388
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury 33.07 32.08 311
2 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 42.09 41.29 146

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 38.56 37.09 201
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 29.37 26.48 554
2 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe 35.21 31.54 327

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury 35.13 30.8 352
2 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 36.91 32.36 303
3 Mark ROSS 10/05/1972 Co Cant'bury 37.18 32.84 290
4 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 37.28 32.68 294
5 Stuart ANDREWS 09/12/1969 Co Cant'bury 41.13 35.5 229

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath 43.66 34.59 248
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul REYNOLDS 27/06/1955 Co Cant'bury 41.66 31.03 344
2 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 44.64 33.69 269
3 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:05.71 49.6 84



Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 29.37 26.48 554
2 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 29.57 29.8 388
3 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury 35.13 30.8 352
4 Paul REYNOLDS 27/06/1955 Co Cant'bury 41.66 31.03 344
5 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe 35.21 31.54 327
6 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury 33.07 32.08 311
7 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 36.91 32.36 303
8 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 37.28 32.68 294
9 Mark ROSS 10/05/1972 Co Cant'bury 37.18 32.84 290

10 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 44.64 33.69 269
11 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath 43.66 34.59 248
12 Stuart ANDREWS 09/12/1969 Co Cant'bury 41.13 35.5 229
13 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 38.56 37.09 201
14 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 42.09 41.29 146
15 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:05.71 49.6 84

EVENT 10 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 31.24 31.33 471
2 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury 39.15 39.46 235
3 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 39.28 39.93 227

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 44.56 43.87 171
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 35 33.21 395
2 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 45.06 42.96 182

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 35 32.53 420
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe 43.45 39.18 240
2 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:02.47 55.95 82

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 40.37 35.39 326
2 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 44.72 38.9 246



55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 39.5 33.23 394
2 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  1:02.15 51.32 107

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 31.24 31.33 471
2 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 35 32.53 420
2 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 35 33.21 395
4 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 39.5 33.23 394
5 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 40.37 35.39 326
6 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 44.72 38.9 246
7 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe 43.45 39.18 240
8 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury 39.15 39.46 235
9 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 39.28 39.93 227

10 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 45.06 42.96 182
11 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 44.56 43.87 171
12 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  1:02.15 51.32 107
13 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:02.47 55.95 82

EVENT 11 Men 120 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:11.86  2:12.56 234
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:11.86  2:12.56 234

EVENT 12 Women 120 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:12.84  2:13.55 332
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:12.84  2:13.55 332



EVENT 13 Men 200Yrs 200m Medley Team        
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:33.63  2:34.45 200
2 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:41.78  2:42.64 171
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:43.72  2:44.59 165
4 Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:03.48  3:04.46 117

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:33.63  2:34.45 200
2 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:41.78  2:42.64 171
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:43.72  2:44.59 165
4 Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:03.48  3:04.46 117

EVENT 14 Women 200Yrs 200m Medley Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:46.78  2:47.67 227
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:37.25  3:38.41 102
3 Deal Tri Masters 2 Deal Triath  4:00.13  4:01.41 76

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:46.78  2:47.67 227
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  3:37.25  3:38.41 102
3 Deal Tri Masters 2 Deal Triath  4:00.13  4:01.41 76

EVENT 15 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 35.38 35.66 342
2 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath 36.06 36.59 317

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 44.25 43.41 189
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 43.14 41.5 217
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath 37.69 35.03 361



45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 34.99 31.55 494
2 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe 38.97 34.9 365

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 37.28 32.68 445
2 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 41.22 36.13 329
3 Stuart ANDREWS 09/12/1969 Co Cant'bury 45.83 39.55 251

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath 43.83 37.2 301
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath 47.6 37.71 289
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 46.57 35.15 357
2 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:00.34 45.54 164

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Martin NEWLAND 20/07/1950 Hythe  1:09.87 48.21 138
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury 59.63 34.71 371
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 34.99 31.55 494
2 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 37.28 32.68 445
3 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury 59.63 34.71 371
4 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe 38.97 34.9 365
5 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath 37.69 35.03 361
6 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 46.57 35.15 357
7 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 35.38 35.66 342
8 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 41.22 36.13 329
9 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath 36.06 36.59 317

10 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath 43.83 37.2 301
11 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath 47.6 37.71 289
12 Stuart ANDREWS 09/12/1969 Co Cant'bury 45.83 39.55 251
13 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 43.14 41.5 217
14 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 44.25 43.41 189
15 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  1:00.34 45.54 164
16 Martin NEWLAND 20/07/1950 Hythe  1:09.87 48.21 138



EVENT 16 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 41.76 41.87 317
2 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 44.82 45.57 246
3 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury 47.09 47.46 217

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury 43.16 42.49 303
2 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 45.69 44.98 255

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 43.01 40.81 342
2 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 45.09 42.98 293
3 Marika LANDY 11/10/1988 Deal Triath  1:08.90  1:06.56 79

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 41.37 38.45 409
2 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life 59.05 55.75 134

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Julia FULLER 03/12/1975 Dover Life 49.41 44.55 263
2 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life 49.42 44.56 263
3 Kerry CREASY 20/08/1975 Deal Triath 58.6 52.84 157
4 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:09.00  1:01.80 98

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 44 38.28 415
2 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 48.49 42.51 303

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 44.78 37.67 435
2 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone 53.25 43.97 274
3 Kim LATHAM 30/07/1967 Deal Triath  1:00.56 51.4 171
4 Jayne GILL 02/11/1965 Deal Triath  1:10.53 58.8 114

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dee HOGWOOD 24/11/1963 Dover Life 57.22 46.79 227
2 Rebecca SIMCOX 26/03/1963 Deal Triath 58.03 47.45 218



85/89 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  2:15.39  1:07.14 76
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 44.78 37.67 435
2 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 44 38.28 415
3 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 41.37 38.45 409
4 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 43.01 40.81 342
5 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 41.76 41.87 317
6 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury 43.16 42.49 303
7 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 48.49 42.51 303
8 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 45.09 42.98 293
9 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone 53.25 43.97 274

10 Julia FULLER 03/12/1975 Dover Life 49.41 44.55 263
11 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life 49.42 44.56 263
12 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 45.69 44.98 255
13 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 44.82 45.57 246
14 Dee HOGWOOD 24/11/1963 Dover Life 57.22 46.79 227
15 Rebecca SIMCOX 26/03/1963 Deal Triath 58.03 47.45 218
16 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury 47.09 47.46 217
17 Kim LATHAM 30/07/1967 Deal Triath  1:00.56 51.4 171
18 Kerry CREASY 20/08/1975 Deal Triath 58.6 52.84 157
19 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life 59.05 55.75 134
20 Jayne GILL 02/11/1965 Deal Triath  1:10.53 58.8 114
21 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  1:09.00  1:01.80 98
22 Marika LANDY 11/10/1988 Deal Triath  1:08.90  1:06.56 79
23 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  2:15.39  1:07.14 76

EVENT 17 Men 160 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:13.06  2:13.77 228
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:25.91  2:26.69 173

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:13.06  2:13.77 228
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:25.91  2:26.69 173

EVENT 18 Women 160 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:40.29  2:41.14 189
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:54.69  2:55.62 146
3 Deal Tri Masters 2 Deal Triath  3:49.25  3:50.47 64

 Dover Lifeguard 2 Dover Life DQ O  6L



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:40.29  2:41.14 189
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath  2:54.69  2:55.62 146
3 Deal Tri Masters 2 Deal Triath  3:49.25  3:50.47 64

EVENT 19 Men 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 26.06 26.26 452
2 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath 27.1 27.5 393

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury 29.59 28.7 346
2 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 33.84 33.2 223

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 29.78 28.65 348
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath 32.03 29.77 310
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 27.65 24.93 528
2 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe 30.8 27.59 390

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Mark ROSS 10/05/1972 Co Cant'bury 28.43 25.11 517
2 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 30.34 26.6 435
3 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 31.85 27.92 376
4 Stuart ANDREWS 09/12/1969 Co Cant'bury 34.34 29.64 314
5 Dave MITCHELL 20/04/1971 Deal Triath 37.85 33.18 224

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath 35.53 30.16 298
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath 33.1 26.22 454



65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul REYNOLDS 27/06/1955 Co Cant'bury 34.46 25.66 484
2 Nicholas CREW 20/11/1958 Hythe 36.03 27.89 377
3 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 36.04 27.2 407

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Martin NEWLAND 20/07/1950 Hythe 45.53 31.42 264
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Graham LING 07/03/1944 Hythe 42.56 26.05 463
2 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone 57.59 36.84 163

80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury 41.72 24.29 571
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Paul WEBSTER 16/07/1942 Co Cant'bury 41.72 24.29 571
2 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life 27.65 24.93 528
3 Mark ROSS 10/05/1972 Co Cant'bury 28.43 25.11 517
4 Paul REYNOLDS 27/06/1955 Co Cant'bury 34.46 25.66 484
5 Graham LING 07/03/1944 Hythe 42.56 26.05 463
6 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath 33.1 26.22 454
7 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life 26.06 26.26 452
8 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life 30.34 26.6 435
9 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath 36.04 27.2 407

10 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath 27.1 27.5 393
11 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe 30.8 27.59 390
12 Nicholas CREW 20/11/1958 Hythe 36.03 27.89 377
13 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury 31.85 27.92 376
14 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury 29.78 28.65 348
15 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury 29.59 28.7 346
16 Stuart ANDREWS 09/12/1969 Co Cant'bury 34.34 29.64 314
17 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath 32.03 29.77 310
18 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath 35.53 30.16 298
19 Martin NEWLAND 20/07/1950 Hythe 45.53 31.42 264
20 Dave MITCHELL 20/04/1971 Deal Triath 37.85 33.18 224
21 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury 33.84 33.2 223
22 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone 57.59 36.84 163



EVENT 20 Women 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 28.04 28.12 542
2 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 34.47 35.04 280
3 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury 35.88 36.16 254

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury 33.82 33.3 326
2 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 35.84 35.29 274

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 33.09 31.4 389
2 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 35.47 33.81 311
3 Marika LANDY 11/10/1988 Deal Triath 59.06 57.05 64

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 33.69 31.31 392
2 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life 45.38 42.85 153
3 Charmaine PITCHFORD 21/05/1981 Dover Life  1:17.53  1:12.45 31

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe 35.28 31.81 374
2 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life 39.45 35.57 267
3 Julia FULLER 03/12/1975 Dover Life 39.84 35.92 260
4 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life 52.37 46.91 116
5 Kerry CREASY 20/08/1975 Deal Triath 56.91 51.31 89

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 34.78 30.26 435
2 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 37.77 33.11 332

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 34.72 29.21 483
2 Marjo VAN VELZEN 01/07/1967 Deal Triath 39.46 33.49 320
3 Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 22/03/1968 Deal Triath 40.19 34.4 296
4 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone 47.87 39.53 195
5 Kim LATHAM 30/07/1967 Deal Triath 48.9 41.5 168
6 Jayne GILL 02/11/1965 Deal Triath  1:09.09 57.6 63



60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Dee HOGWOOD 24/11/1963 Dover Life 46.47 38 219
2 Sally SCOGGINS 17/10/1959 Deal Triath 47.53 37.23 233
3 Rebecca SIMCOX 26/03/1963 Deal Triath 52.03 42.55 156

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Gloria RILEY 23/04/1953 Deal Triath  1:00.00 43.43 147
85/89 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  1:56.16 57.6 63
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury 28.04 28.12 542
2 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life 34.72 29.21 483
3 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life 34.78 30.26 435
4 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury 33.69 31.31 392
5 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life 33.09 31.4 389
6 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe 35.28 31.81 374
7 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life 37.77 33.11 332
8 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury 33.82 33.3 326
9 Marjo VAN VELZEN 01/07/1967 Deal Triath 39.46 33.49 320

10 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life 35.47 33.81 311
11 Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 22/03/1968 Deal Triath 40.19 34.4 296
12 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury 34.47 35.04 280
13 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury 35.84 35.29 274
14 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life 39.45 35.57 267
15 Julia FULLER 03/12/1975 Dover Life 39.84 35.92 260
16 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury 35.88 36.16 254
17 Sally SCOGGINS 17/10/1959 Deal Triath 47.53 37.23 233
18 Dee HOGWOOD 24/11/1963 Dover Life 46.47 38 219
19 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone 47.87 39.53 195
20 Kim LATHAM 30/07/1967 Deal Triath 48.9 41.5 168
21 Rebecca SIMCOX 26/03/1963 Deal Triath 52.03 42.55 156
22 Emma COOPER 17/03/1983 Dover Life 45.38 42.85 153
23 Gloria RILEY 23/04/1953 Deal Triath  1:00.00 43.43 147
24 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life 52.37 46.91 116
25 Kerry CREASY 20/08/1975 Deal Triath 56.91 51.31 89
26 Marika LANDY 11/10/1988 Deal Triath 59.06 57.05 64
27 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  1:56.16 57.6 63
28 Jayne GILL 02/11/1965 Deal Triath  1:09.09 57.6 63
29 Charmaine PITCHFORD 21/05/1981 Dover Life  1:17.53  1:12.45 31



EVENT 21 Men 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM            
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life  1:06.65  1:07.17 394
2 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath  1:17.41  1:18.54 247

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury  1:20.13  1:17.72 254
2 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury  1:29.69  1:28.00 175

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury  1:21.37  1:18.27 249
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath  1:22.52  1:16.69 265
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life  1:13.00  1:05.82 419
2 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe  1:18.44  1:10.26 345

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:19.52  1:09.71 353
2 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life  1:19.87  1:10.02 348
3 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:27.03  1:16.29 269

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath  1:35.87  1:21.37 222
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath  1:39.50  1:18.82 244
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath  1:32.00  1:09.44 357
2 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  2:12.87  1:40.28 118

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone  2:48.00  1:47.48 96



Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Stuart WATSON 28/06/1975 Dover Life  1:13.00  1:05.82 419
2 Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/2001 Dover Life  1:06.65  1:07.17 394
3 Ian PETTITT 02/03/1956 Deal Triath  1:32.00  1:09.44 357
4 Justin LEGGE 01/06/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:19.52  1:09.71 353
5 Louis MARTIN 17/05/1971 Dover Life  1:19.87  1:10.02 348
6 John TURNER 27/07/1974 Hythe  1:18.44  1:10.26 345
7 Mike WEED 18/09/1971 Co Cant'bury  1:27.03  1:16.29 269
8 Cormac HENDERSON 25/02/1980 Deal Triath  1:22.52  1:16.69 265
9 Tom RUST 11/03/1989 Co Cant'bury  1:20.13  1:17.72 254

10 Robert MOORE 04/01/1987 Co Cant'bury  1:21.37  1:18.27 249
11 Henry SIMCOX 15/05/2004 Deal Triath  1:17.41  1:18.54 247
12 Torren PEAKMAN 02/12/1960 Deal Triath  1:39.50  1:18.82 244
13 Chris WAYMAN 27/05/1967 Deal Triath  1:35.87  1:21.37 222
14 Peter HOGBEN 14/06/1992 Co Cant'bury  1:29.69  1:28.00 175
15 Simon STEPHENSON 14/08/1956 Hythe  2:12.87  1:40.28 118
16 Peter WICK 13/04/1946 Folkestone  2:48.00  1:47.48 96

EVENT 22 Women 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM          
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury  1:14.50  1:14.70 432
2 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury  1:25.10  1:26.51 278
3 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury  1:32.47  1:33.19 222

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:27.22  1:25.87 285
2 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:31.58  1:30.17 246

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life  1:20.07  1:15.97 411
2 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life  1:37.94  1:33.37 221

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury  1:24.31  1:18.35 375
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe  1:29.44  1:20.65 344
2 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life  1:40.28  1:30.42 244
3 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  2:20.26  2:05.63 91



50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life  1:30.78  1:18.97 366
2 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life  1:31.59  1:20.29 348

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life  1:28.13  1:14.14 442
2 Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 22/03/1968 Deal Triath  1:42.16  1:27.45 269
3 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  2:05.15  1:43.35 163

85/89 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  4:23.79  2:10.81 80
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Adjusted Points

1 Donna WICKENS 24/11/1966 Dover Life  1:28.13  1:14.14 442
2 Lauren PALMER-JONES 10/02/1999 Co Cant'bury  1:14.50  1:14.70 432
3 Kaira REDMAN 03/07/1984 Dover Life  1:20.07  1:15.97 411
4 Nicola BUSHELL 14/06/1980 Co Cant'bury  1:24.31  1:18.35 375
5 Tracy ANSTIS 21/11/1970 Dover Life  1:30.78  1:18.97 366
6 Tracey MARTIN 24/06/1971 Dover Life  1:31.59  1:20.29 348
7 Helen OAKES 08/05/1975 Hythe  1:29.44  1:20.65 344
8 Charlotte RUFFLE 22/06/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:27.22  1:25.87 285
9 Libby BACK 12/02/2005 Co Cant'bury  1:25.10  1:26.51 278

10 Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 22/03/1968 Deal Triath  1:42.16  1:27.45 269
11 Claire HINDE 15/08/1993 Co Cant'bury  1:31.58  1:30.17 246
12 Victoria ROUGHLEY 13/09/1975 Dover Life  1:40.28  1:30.42 244
13 Emily ING 16/05/2001 Co Cant'bury  1:32.47  1:33.19 222
14 Eleanor MATTHEWS 05/08/1985 Dover Life  1:37.94  1:33.37 221
15 Diane LONG 06/05/1964 Folkestone  2:05.15  1:43.35 163
16 Michaela SONNEN 01/05/1974 Dover Life  2:20.26  2:05.63 91
17 Maureen FAKLEY 22/04/1937 Hythe  4:23.79  2:10.81 80



EVENT 23 Men 120 Yrs 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:23.48  2:24.24 246
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:23.48  2:24.24 246

EVENT 24 Women 120 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.28  2:37.11 276
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.28  2:37.11 276


